— SCANIA

Truck'and Bus

- a7 A\ e
i 15
/ : 1
| | L] N '
' J : :
v SLUE:
i i "_' | SCANIA
Y | ANV S 712
| i | | 74CBMO003.pdf
| 7 W ; % ST
gl ; 1,10MB
i : L1 & P DIPAGES
{ 7/) 7
| A
Pl REINIDE!

-, pragir=as PR\, e 07/2006

R4\ po 'S NOPEDS

| 2 GS 771
| | P e GS 772
:i | B /_,/ = '
I IT ‘i - - 1 /

: h ' / \ ;/

.Ur- . :Jla:_l /// ._
2006 £ | ;
EURORICAMBI manufactures ‘ <
replacement gears and bevel | ///
gears & pinions suitable to g Br
gearboxes and differentials of - - :
several marks of vehicles, such : _ DIV I

as: DAF, EATON, FULLER-,.FORD, K ; \ Gearbox
Options

ONLY FOR CD-ROM CATALOGUES

- %

@9%
Zoom “Page c
Group | | Back || | Select prnt || | oo | dalogue |




GEARBOX
CAMBIO

®)
52\ 048 %
51‘{32/45

. Oil Pump
(@ (fig.148)

e,

128 @,

12412§®»
1220 727

120 125
119 l® 123

113®ﬁ121

145§

129

143

00 )
142 © L §139
117136 37@ 138
1;6} @

- 134135

4 Series
For Kit Oil Seal Kit ~ Gasket Kit

.
e e

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and

(] (]
Eurorl‘nm I descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
S.p-a Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.

Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.



From GS771 =
upto GS772 <=

Gs 771
Gs 772

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP
1 74520018 1103 619 FRONT BEARING COVER H N
2 74530256 315270 RING H N
3 74530254 194 414 RING 203X3 MM e ||
4 808 295 SCREW M8x22 4PCS H N
5 802 998 WASHER 8,4X16X1,6 4PCS H N
6 814 876 SCREW M10X50 4PCS H B
7 127 394 WASHER 4PCS H N
8 74530384 334 389 FRONT COVER 1) | mm
8 74530350 1312 886 FRONT COVER 2) LN
9 74530124 388 528 SEAL RING e M
10 98530011 1121 538 BEARING 76,2X139,7X36,5 L I AN
11 74530141 294 899 INPUT SHAFT 23 T. H N
11 74530155 294 896 INPUT SHAFT 23 T. H N
12 74530064 315 060 OIL TUBE H B
13 98530022 284 843 BEARING 40X80X32 MM B m
14 74530241 315 022 SEAL RING o M
15 74530102 325 113 SYNCHRONIZER CONE (A) H N
15 74530094 332 118 SYNCHRONIZER CONE ) [ AN |
16 53 113 RETAINER RING | BN |
17 74530002 244 990 SYNCHRONIZER (A) H N
17 74530061 328 117 SYNCHRONIZER 2ND/3RD/4/5T  (B) H N
18 74530048 194 484 NUT H B
19 74530050 224 086 HUB H B
20 74530157 322 808 IDLER GEAR4TH 25T [ |
20 74530140 234 914 GEAR4TH26 T [ |
21 74530063 194 376 BUSH H N
22 98530038 194 413 NEEDLE BEARING 70X78X46 W H N
23 74530282 369 570 FORK | mm
24 74530389 244 090 SLIDE H B
25 337 537 TIE ROD H B
26 194 439 SHIFTING BLOCK H N
27 392 993 SPRING H N
28 194 441 SLIDE H N
29 74530415 264 225 SPACER H N
30 74530138 325252 IDLER GEAR 3RD 29 T H N
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(A-B) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER (6) REPLACED BY 1360 485
(1) UP TO GEARBOX 6104102 (7) REPLACED BY 1360 235

(2) FROM GEARBOX 6104103

3) REPLACED BY 1PC 111578174170171 + 1111 745 74170169
4) REPLACED BY 1 PC 333 624 74170507 + 365901 74170153
(5) REPLACED BY 1 PC 366 437 + 338 24574170176

")

REPLACE THE OLD VERSION 338 044. THE NEW VERSION 1321 891 MUST BE

USED ONLY WITH RIVET 807 946

"

FORKIT COMPOSITION SEE END OF GEARBOX SECTION 4 1

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.

OPTIONS



From GS771 =
upto GS772 <=

Gs 771
Gs 772

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP
31 74530088 224 087 HUB H N
32 74530205 328 382 IDLER GEAR2ND 35 T H N
33 74530207 324 288 MAIN SHAFT [ N
34 164 056 PLUG H B
35 74530153 264 883 IDLER GEAR 1ST39 T H N
36 74530190 224 125 HUB H N
37 74530413 194 578 SLIDING SLEEVE H N
38 74530192 254 527 REVERSE GEAR39 T H N
39 98530021 284 997 BEARING 57X119,9X32,7 LN
40 74530624 284 813 SHIM 0,25 MM | mm
40 74530625 284 814 SHIM 0,30 MM N
40 74530626 284 815 SHIM 0,40 MM | mm
41 338 721 TIE ROD H N
42 294 436 SHIFTING BLOCK H N
43 254 515 FORK | BN |
44 338 786 TIE ROD H N )
45 315623 SHIFTING BLOCK [ AN | Z
46 392 994 SPRING m = ®)
47 315 624 SLIDE mlm E
48 315 626 WASHER H B (@)
49 392 995 SPRING H N
50 315 628 WASHER H N
51 315 629 RETAINER RING H N
52 812 348 RETAINER RING H N
53 74530258 387 314 GASKET e  m'm
54 389 006 COVER H B
55 812 319 PLUG @ 22,00 MM [ AN |
56 224 367 OIL FILTER H N
57 234 136 RUBBER HOSE H E
58 235 434 MAGNETIC OIL PLUG H B
59 163 257 OIL PLUG H N
60 74530264 164 061 GASKET e  Hm'm
61 164 060 COVER oLD H N
61 1313 632 COVER NEW | BN |
62 127 394 WASHER 10PCS H N
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(A-B) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER (6) REPLACED BY 1360 485
(1) UP TO GEARBOX 6104102 (7) REPLACED BY 1360 235
2) FROM GEARBOX 6104103 *) REPLACE THE OLD VERSION 338 044. THE NEW VERSION 1321 891 MUST BE

@)
(4)
®)

REPLACED BY 1PC 111578174170171 + 1111 745 74170169
REPLACED BY 1 PC 333 624 74170507 + 365901 74170153
REPLACED BY 1 PC 366 437 + 338 24574170176

USED ONLY WITH RIVET 807 946
() FORKIT COMPOSITION SEE END OF GEARBOX SECTION 4 3

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.




From GS771 =
upto GS772 <=

Gs 771
Gs 772

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP
63 394 574 SCREW M10X14 OLD-10PCS H B
63 394 576 SCREW M10X18 NEW-10 PCS H B
64 98530023 317 350 BEARING 50X90X28 MM BN
65 284 693 LOCK RING | IR |
66 74530139 304 622 CONSTANT GEAR 43T | N |
67 74530208 322 809 GEAR C/S4TH40 T [ |
67 74530204 194 564 GEARC/S4TH37 T [ |
68 194 601 SPACER | N |
69 74530142 325 255 DOUBLE GEAR 2ND/3RD 17/25 | N |
70 74530156 284 807 COUNTERSHAFT 10/10 T. H N
71 340430 PIN H N
72 294 023 BEARING | N |
73 284 820 SHIM T.0,20 MM H B
73 284 818 SHIM T.0,25 MM H B
73 284 819 SHIM T.0,30 MM | N |
74 324 245 WASHER | N | »n
75 324 235 LOCK RING | N | 2
76 324 237 WASHER = ®)
7 194 798 WASHER H B E
78 74530407 174 371 NEEDLE BEARING | N | (@)
79 74530037 264 688 REVERSE GEAR23 T | N |
80 194 400 WASHER | N |
81 358 046 REVERSE PIN H N
82 810 974 O-RING | N |
83 324 244 WASHER | N |
84 294 998 LOCK RING H B
85 74530411 324 285 HUB | mm
86 164 939 LOCK RING | N |
87 164 940 LOCK PLATE H B
88 74530412 164 016 CROWN 59 T H B
89 324 278 SCREW | N |
90 324 273 BEARING | N |
91 342 831 BEARING CAGE HE
92 808 292 SCREW M8X14 4PCS H B
93 74530158 358 173 OUTPUT SHAFTKIT | N |
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(A-B) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER (6) REPLACED BY 1360 485
(1) UP TO GEARBOX 6104102 (7) REPLACED BY 1360 235
2) FROM GEARBOX 6104103 *) REPLACE THE OLD VERSION 338 044. THE NEW VERSION 1321 891 MUST BE

@)
(4)
®)

REPLACED BY 1PC 111578174170171 + 1111 745 74170169
REPLACED BY 1 PC 333 624 74170507 + 365901 74170153
REPLACED BY 1 PC 366 437 + 338 24574170176

USED ONLY WITH RIVET 807 946
() FORKIT COMPOSITION SEE END OF GEARBOX SECTION 4 5

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.




From GS771 =
upto GS772 <=

Gs 771
Gs 772

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP
[¢7] 358 174 OUTPUT SHAFT ASSY CAG [ ]
95 74530266 1321 891 SYNCHRONIZER CONE *) H N
9% 1327 984 SYNCHRONIZER CONE CAG [ |
97 74530409 1302 774 SUN GEAR H N
98 74530404 324 260 PIN 4PCS nss| [ |
99 74530406 324 240 WASHER 4PCS nss| [ |
100 74530405 164 030 IDLER PINION 19 T 4PCS H B
101 74530407 174 371 NEEDLE BEARING 4PCS ¢ B =
102 74530403 324 241 WASHER 4PCS nss| [ |
103 74530270 807 946 RIVET M5X12 8PCS nss| [ |
104 324 258 RING Hn
105 74530206 333 906 SYNCHRONIZER H N
106 74530160 324 267 SYNCHRONIZER CONE H N
107 324 279 SCREW 4PCS H N
108 1302 858 BEARING H N
109 349 594 RETAINER RING [ AN | )
110 324 246 SPACER H N 2
111 74530390 174 806 SPEEDOMETER GEAR ¢ B Bm 9
112 151 099 SPACER H B E
113 74530263 387 311 GASKET o M (@)
114 357 806 PLANETARY GEAR CASE EMPTY [ AN |
114 391 562 PLANETARY GEAR CASE EMPTY CAG [ |
115 814 847 SCREW M12X65 2PCS H N
116 74170224 147 537 THRUST WASHER 10PCS nss| [ |
117 814 898 SCREW M12X100 8PCS [ AN |
118 148 722 BUSH H B
119 360 578 YOKE BAR H N
120 804 664 O-RING 29,2X3 MM [ AN |
121 324 281 WASHER H B
122 324 247 SHIM H B
123 804 884 O-RING 17,1X1,6 MM H N
124 357 804 PISTON H N
125 74530492 1474 732 O-RING [ IR
126 324 270 BOLT H B
127 368 030 O-RING 79,5X3 MM H N
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(A-B) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER (6) REPLACED BY 1360 485
(1) UP TO GEARBOX 6104102 (7) REPLACED BY 1360 235
2) FROM GEARBOX 6104103 *) REPLACE THE OLD VERSION 338 044. THE NEW VERSION 1321 891 MUST BE
3) REPLACEDBY 1PC 1115781 74170171 + 1111 745 74170169 USED ONLY WITH RIVET 807 946
(4) REPLACED BY 1 PC 333624 74170507 + 365901 74170153 *) FORKIT COMPOSITION SEE END OF GEARBOX SECTION 47

(5) REPLACED BY 1 PC 366 437 + 338 24574170176

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and

o [ ]
urorl‘am I descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
S.p.a Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.

Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.



From GS771 =
upto GS772 <=

Gs 771
Gs 772

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP

128 1324 462 CONNECTOR H N

128 1324 463 CONNECTOR H N

129 1333 189 CYLINDER H N

130 74530081 294 427 PIN 2PCS H N

131 324 242 PLUG H N

132 32 302 BEARING H N

133 324 253 COVER H B

134 74530262 1335 243 SEAL RING (GREEN) owsTyLE o | | W

134 74530035 338 643 OIL SEAL (BROWN) NEWSTYLE © | [ | |

135 74170072 1307 760 DUST COVER LN

136 74170224 147 537 THRUST WASHER 4PCS nss| [ |

137 815125 NUT 4PCS H N

138 315 547 OUTPUT FLANGE P/PF30(3) H B

138 74170118 315548 OUTPUT FLANGE pPFao) ¢ ||

138 315 549 OUTPUT FLANGE PIPF50(5) H N

138 338 233 CONNECTION FLANGE P/PF30(6) H B »n
138 1360 485 OUTPUT FLANGE P/PF30-NEW H B 2
138 338 234 OUTPUT FLANGE PIPFa0(7) EE o
138 1360 235 OUTPUT FLANGE P/PF40-NEW | BN | E
139 74170144 315 085 GROOVED NUT M50X1,5 H N (@)
140 324 269 REDUCTION UNIT H N

140 570 599 REDUCTION UNIT CAG [ |

141 74530408 T REPAIR KIT H N

142 74530389 244 090 SLIDE H N

143 74530410 332 565 COMPLETE SHIFT FORK H N

144 74530278 804 955 LOCK PIN D.5X24 e M

145 74530134 343 132 PIN nss| [ |

146 74530234 550 520 GASKETKIT **) e B M

146 74530267 550 537 GASKETKIT (**) H B

147 74530261 550 533 GASKETKIT (**) H B

148 74530040 194 838 OIL PUMP H N
— Notes/Note :

(A-B) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER (6) REPLACED BY 1360 485

(1) UP TO GEARBOX 6104102 (7) REPLACED BY 1360 235

2) FROM GEARBOX 6104103 *) REPLACE THE OLD VERSION 338 044. THE NEW VERSION 1321 891 MUST BE

@)
(4)
®)

REPLACED BY 1PC 111578174170171 + 1111 745 74170169
REPLACED BY 1 PC 333 624 74170507 + 365901 74170153
REPLACED BY 1 PC 366 437 + 338 24574170176

USED ONLY WITH RIVET 807 946
() FORKIT COMPOSITION SEE END OF GEARBOX SECTION 49

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.




